
                                                      

_________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Headteacher | Alison Carter                                                                
Longwill School for Deaf Children, Bell Hill, Northfield,                      
Birmingham,  B31 1LD 
T: 0121 475 3923          E: enquiry@longwill.bham.sch.uk                              
 www.longwill.bham.sch.uk                                                                                

                                                                                                                   
    

 

 

 

 

School Year 2024 to 2025 

Autumn Term 2024 

Term Starts: Monday 2 September 2024 
Half-term: Monday 28 October 2024 to Friday 1 November 2024 
Term ends: Friday 20 December 2024 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 6 January 2025 
Half-term: Monday 17 February 2025 to Friday 21 February 2025 
Term ends: Friday 11 April 2025 

 

Summer Term 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 28 April 2025 
Half-term: Monday 26 May 2025 to Friday 30 May 2025 
Term ends: Monday 21 July 2025 

 
INSET Dates for the coming Year 
 
Monday 2nd September 2024 
Tuesday 3rd September 2024 
Friday 25th October 2024 
Friday 10th January 2025 
More inset dates to be confirmed 
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